Finance Department

NHS Ayrshire Arran - Consultancy Fees 2017/2018 Finance Department

Customer/Supplier Name

ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD

ASBESTOS BUILDING SURVEYS LTD

MCCOLM CIVIL STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS LTD
ALS ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

FLEMING MUIR ARCHITECTS

NEILKAT LTD

SOUTH BEACH HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
CURRIE AND BROWN UK LTD

HIGHER GROUND HEALTH CARE PLANNING LTD
THOMSON GRAY LTD

WOOLGAR HUNTER CONSULTING ENGINEERS
HUMAN FERTILISATION AND EMBRYOLOGY AUTHORITY
J AND E SHEPHERD

MARK HAMILTON LANDSCAPE SERVICES

LAND AND MINERAL SURVEY SERVICES
PROGRESS PLANNING CONSULTANCY

MUNRO ARCHITECTS

JTM CONSULTANCY SERVICES

GARDINER AND THEOBOLD LLP

CLERK OF WORKS INSPECTION SERVICES
CLANCY CONSULTING LTD

CURRIE AND BROWN UK LTD

ASTUTE FIRE LTD

ANNE MAREE WALLACE

HEALTH + SAFETY EXECUTIVE

ARMOUR CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS
HYDROP ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES

HELEN ROSS ASSOCIATES
SOCOTEC UK LIMITED

CHUBB FIRE AND SECURITY LTD
CDM SCOTLAND LTD

DIGNITY HR SOLUTIONS

COVALENT SOFTWARE LTD

AECOM LIMITED

GVA GRIMLEY LIMITED

HMRC FSS ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
THE CAMPBELL PALMER PARTNERSHIP LTD
FORBES LESLIE NETWORK LTD
LIAISON VAT CONSULTANCY
CAPITA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
HYPOSTYLE ARCHITECTS

OCCAM ARCHITECTURE LTD

MOTT MACDONALD

ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP
CARNALL FARRAR
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Sum of Amount

123.20
375.00
450.00
529.49
660.48
853.80
1,952.00
3,026.00
3,175.00
3,250.58
3,435.00
3,450.00
3,450.00
3,500.00
5,600.00
5,748.50
6,300.00
6,465.00
6,742.29
6,806.72
7,140.00
7,645.75
9,860.00
11,095.20
12,048.60
12,351.25
12,415.00

12,469.82
14,349.40
14,750.00
15,760.00
20,948.40
24,000.00
28,919.47
29,410.00
31,765.58
31,919.60
36,985.50
50,661.76
62,581.83
80,240.00
112,490.50
170,262.32
195,050.48
330,000.00
908,600.00

2,309,613.52
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