Finance Department NHS Ayrshire Arran - Consultancy Fees 2017/2018 Finance Department

Customer/Supplier Name	Sum of Amount
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LTD ASBESTOS BUILDING SURVEYS LTD	123.20 375.00
MCCOLM CIVIL STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS LTD	450.00
ALS ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED	529.49
FLEMING MUIR ARCHITECTS	660.48
NEILKAT LTD	853.80
SOUTH BEACH HOLDINGS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	1,952.00
CURRIE AND BROWN UK LTD	3,026.00
HIGHER GROUND HEALTH CARE PLANNING LTD	3,175.00
THOMSON GRAY LTD	3,250.58
WOOLGAR HUNTER CONSULTING ENGINEERS	3,435.00
HUMAN FERTILISATION AND EMBRYOLOGY AUTHORITY	3,450.00
J AND E SHEPHERD	3,450.00
MARK HAMILTON LANDSCAPE SERVICES LAND AND MINERAL SURVEY SERVICES	3,500.00
PROGRESS PLANNING CONSULTANCY	5,600.00 5,748.50
MUNRO ARCHITECTS	6,300.00
JTM CONSULTANCY SERVICES	6,465.00
GARDINER AND THEOBOLD LLP	6,742.29
CLERK OF WORKS INSPECTION SERVICES	6,806.72
CLANCY CONSULTING LTD	7,140.00
CURRIE AND BROWN UK LTD	7,645.75
ASTUTE FIRE LTD	9,860.00
ANNE MAREE WALLACE	11,095.20
HEALTH + SAFETY EXECUTIVE	12,048.60
ARMOUR CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS	12,351.25
HYDROP ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES	12,415.00
HELEN ROSS ASSOCIATES	12,469.82
SOCOTEC UK LIMITED CHUBB FIRE AND SECURITY LTD	14,349.40
COM SCOTLAND LTD	14,750.00 15,760.00
DIGNITY HR SOLUTIONS	20,948.40
COVALENT SOFTWARE LTD	24,000.00
AECOM LIMITED	28,919.47
GVA GRIMLEY LIMITED	29,410.00
HMRC FSS ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE	31,765.58
THE CAMPBELL PALMER PARTNERSHIP LTD	31,919.60
FORBES LESLIE NETWORK LTD	36,985.50
LIAISON VAT CONSULTANCY	50,661.76
CAPITA BUSINESS SERVICES LTD	62,581.83
HYPOSTYLE ARCHITECTS	80,240.00
OCCAM ARCHITECTURE LTD MOTT MACDONALD	112,490.50
ADVANCED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	170,262.32 195,050.48
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS LLP	330,000.00
CARNALL FARRAR	908,600.00
	2,309,613.52
	, = = , , = = = =